
Cow's Production Record

Date Printed:  04/18/05

Cow Registration No. 12403818 Tattoo 35 Tag 35 Name T K Tesa 35

Cow

Sire

Dam

Epd
Acc

Epd

Acc

Epd
Acc

Birth Wean Year Mat HtSCYear Ht

+ 6.2 + 44

+ 5.2

+ 5.9

+ 55

+ 29

+ 84

+ 104

+ 54

I + 0.9

+ 1.0

I + 0.8

I + 50

+ 84

I + 14

Mat Wt

I + 1.3

+ 1.8

I + 0.7

I + 0.32

+ 0.57

I + 0.04

CALVES IDENTIFICATION BIRTH WEANING YEARLING

Calf Tag/
Reg No. Sex Tattoo

35
Cow's Own Record

Sire Tattoo/
Reg No.

88-B88
11160685

Date
Ratio/

Wt CE

1/22/1995
115

95 1

Mgt
Cont/
Age

Adj Wt.
Ratio

Cow
Wt

Cont/

Age
Adj Wt.
Ratio

3
47
213

614
107

46
449

883
111

0.72 0.66 0.66 0.31 0.29 0.300.31

0.77 0.70 0.70 0.31 0.30 0.300.29

0.99 0.99 0.99 0.99 0.91 0.950.99

Cow

Sire

Dam

-0.06
+ 0.25

-0.21
+ 0.25

-0.019
+ 0.005

+ 0.06
+ 0.10

IMF REA Fat %RP
0.05 0.05 0.08 0.05
0.76 0.76 0.760.79

$Values

$F:

$G:

$B:

$W:

Ce Direct CE Mat Milk

+ 9
0.62

+ 5
0.99

+ 11
0.81

Cow Energy Carc % Retail

I + 0.00
0.30

-0.20
0.95

I + 0.30
0.270.27

I -0.02

0.95
+ 0.02

0.30
I + 0.003

Fat Ribeye

I + 0.30
0.30

+ 0.44
0.96

I + 0.17
0.270.28

I -0.07

0.96
+ 0.19

0.30
I + 0.06

Marb

I + 21
0.30

+ 37
0.96

I + 4
0.27

C 877
679I

11870571 12/29/1996
E

+ 12914032
1

277
C 277

1009
11356568 2/3/1997

110
78 2 1

33
266

471
94

32
430

677
9412823604  

2

358
B 358

490
11696575 1/1/1998

102
85 1 3

57
281

562
91

43
395

1,044
93 

3

359
B 359

9929
11208317 1/6/1999

84
65 1 1

37
272

529
93

35
398

1,031
91

T
 

4

35B
C 35B

9929
11208317 1/6/1999

82
60 1 1

32
272

467
85

T
 

5

K011
C K011

627
12827354 3/7/2000 85 113775908  

6

L007
C L007

144E
12739493 2/21/2001

109
83 1 3

2
213

571
101

5
426

998
103 

7

 Information taken from Progeny 
Screen of AIMS.

Numbers

Males Females Sires

2 5 6

Cow Fertility
Avg

Calv Interval
Avg

Birth Wt.
Avg
CE

Average Weights

Cow
Birth
Ratio

Wean
Ratio

Year
Ratio

253
7

76
6

7.0
6 0

97
5

93
5

95
4

This report is  based on the information in your AIMS Database so it may not match the information found on the Progeny Screen in AIMS.

Birth Weaning Yearling % IMF Ribeye Rib Fat Rump Fat
1

110
1
94

2
94


